RS Cup

Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification

PNE mugello

ZZRCNNN\

Best Lap
No Drivers Team Car Cl. Laps Total Time  Gap Kph Lap Time Kph
1 52 LEONARDO LEONE RENAULT CLIO IV 11 25:45.558 -134.4 7 2:11.592 143.5
72 Manvuel STEFANI RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 1 25:49.697 +4.139 134.0 6 2:12.172 142.9
3 59 Andrea BONIFAZI RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 1 25:49.961 +4.403 1340 6 2:11.633 143.4
4 53 Davide PEZZA RENAULT CLIO IV NPT 25 11 25:53.180 +7.622 133.7 6 2:11.986 143.1
5 57 Fulvio CASCIANDRINI RENAULT CLIO IV 11 25:53.460 +7.902 133.7 6 2:11.748 143.3
6127 Fabio MARCELLONI RENAULT CLIO IV 11 26:07.387 +21.829 132.5 5 2:12.161 142.9
7 67 Ercole CIPOLLA GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 1 26:14.903 +29.345131.9 8 2:13.583 141.4
8 21 Angelo ROGARI RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 il 26:15.246  +29.688 131.9 10 2:13.195 141.8
9 5 Onofrio MARIELLA GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 1 26:20.818  +35.260 131.4 6 2:13.774 141.1
10 22 Alessandro LISI GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV 1 27:53.798 +2:08.240 124.1 6 2:11.691 143.4
11 16 Piergiorgio CAPRA RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 9 25:30.420 2Llaps 111.0 9 2:14.910 140.0
Pole Position: A. BONIFAZI 2:09.968 145.3 Kph
Fastest Lap: | Lap 7 LEONARDO LEONE 2:11.592 143.5 Kph
Published t: .....eoeeeeeerereerrrrreeee Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Maria Grazia ARBERI Silvia BASSU Marco TANI Alessandro GONI
Lic. 26127 Lic. 231353 Lic. 21385
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RS Cup

Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification by Class

Best Lap
No Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time  Kph

OVER 50
1 72 Manuel. STEFANI RENAULT CLIO IV 11 25:49.697 134.0 6 2:12.172 1429
2 59 Andrea. BONIFAZI RENAULT CLIO IV 11 25:49.961  +0.264 134.0 6 2:11.633 143.4
3 67 Ercole. CIPOLLA GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV 11 26:14.903 +25.206 131.9 8 2:13.583 141.4
4 21 Angelo. ROGARI RENAULT CLIO IV 11 26:15.246 +25.549 131.9 10 2:13.195 141.8
5 5 Onofrio. MARIELLA GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV 11 26:20.818 +31.121 131.4 6 2:13.774 1411
6 16 Piergiorgio. CAPRA RENAULT CLIO IV 9 25:30.420 2 Laps 111.0 9 2:14.910 140.0
UNDER 25
1 53 Davide. PEZZA RENAULT CLIO IV 11 25:53.180 133.7 6 2:11.986 143.1

Track Status: DRY

Published at: ........ccccocoeiiiinn.
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Maria Grazia ARBERI Silvia BASSU Marco TANI Alessandro GONI
Lic. 26127 Lic. 231353 Lic. 21385
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Lap Chart

Lap
]
NoPos & — o o < 0 © N~ ® oo = —
5 1 59 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
5 2 52 59 59 59 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72
2 3 22 72 72 72 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
72 4 72 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 51 51 51 53
16 5 16 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 53 53 53 51
21 6 21 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 67 67 67 127
5 7 53 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 127 127 127 67
51 8 51 5 5 5 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
67 9 67 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 5 5 5 5
127 10 127 21 21 21 5 5 5 5 22 22 22 22
5N 5 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1
Best Sector Times
Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Ideal Best
No Driver Time No Driver Time No Driver Time No Team Class Lap Lap
1 52UONRIOLEONE 44 667 22 ALISI 39.893 51FCACANRN 46591 1 22 GO RACE 2:11.246 2:11.691 (3)
2 59ABONIFAZI 44,678 52U ONROLONE 39994 72 MSTEFANI 46,580 2 52 2:11.272 2:11.592 (1)
3 53D.PEZZA 44713 59ABONIFAZI  39.986 22 A.LISI 46597 3 51 2:11.472 2:11.748 (4)
4 22ALSI 44,756 5] FCACANDINI 40 1(]  5QUEONAOLIONE 44 479 4 59 OVER50 2:11.491 2:11.633 (2)
5 127 FMARCELLONI 44836 127 FMARCELLONI 40,118 59 ABONIFAZI  46.827 5 72 OVER50 2:11.646 2:12.172 (7)
6 51 FCRCARRN 44850 53 D.PEZZA 40.132 53 D.PEZZA 46849 6 53 UNDER25 2:11.694 2:11.986 (5)
7 72MSTEFANI  44.903 72 M.STEFANI  40.163 67E.CIPOLLA  46.967 7127 2:12.018 2:12.161 (6)
8 S5OMARELLA 45092 21AROGARI  40.317 127 FMARCELONI  47.064 8 21 OVER50 2:12.525 2:13.195 (8)
9 21AROGARI 45123 67ECIPOLLA  40.438 21AROGARI  47.085 9 67 GO RACE OVER50 2:12.797 2:13.583 (9)
10 67ECIPOLLA 45392 5OMARELLA  40.765 5OMARELLA  47.454 10 5 GO RACE OVER50 2:13.311 2:13.774(10)
11 16 P.CAPRA 45.828 16 P.CAPRA 40.953 16 P.CAPRA 47.657 11 16 OVER50 2:14.438 2:14.910(11)
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1

Best Top Speed

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Top Speed

Team Car Class Driver Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Avg

51 RENAULT CLIO IV F.CASCANDRINI 2128 7 2123 6 210.7 10 208.7 5 208.7 3 210,6
53 RENAULT CLIO IV UNDER 25 D. PEZZA 212.3 10 2107 9 2095 8 2095 6 2095 3 2103
22 GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV A. LISI 211.5 7 2095 6 2075 3 207. 5 2063 4 2084
59 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER50  A. BONIFAZI 209.5 9 2083 7 2079 11 2075 6 206.7 8 208,0
72 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER50 M. STEFANI 209.5 9 2063 3 2055 4 2025 11 2025 5 2053
127 RENAULT CLIO IV .. 2087 7 207.9 6 207.1 9 2059 3 205.1 10 206,9
5 GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV OVER50  O. MARIELLA 207.9 5 2044 3 201.3 11 201.3 4 200.6 6 203,
16 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 P. CAPRA 207.9 2 1999 5 1999 7 1995 8 1995 9 201,3
21 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 A. ROGARI 206.3 4 203.2 3 202.1 5 201.7 6 201.0 7 2029
67 GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 E. CIPOLLA 2055 3 2044 4 2028 5 201.7 7 201.3 6 203,1
52 RENAULT CLIO IV LEONARDO LEONE 202.8 11 200.6 10 200.6 4 2002 9 200.2 8 2009
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1

i2
i1

Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total

No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps

52 RENAULT CLIO IV 1 11 11 11
OVER 50

59 RENAULT CLIO IV 1 3 3 3

72 RENAULT CLIO IV 4 11 8 8
UNDER 25

53 RENAULT CLIO IV 1 11 11 11
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1
Fastest Lap Sequence
Elopsed No Team Car Class  Driver Time Kph Lap
5:55.173 52 RENAULT CLIO IV LEONARDO LEONE 3:04.613 102.3 2
5:55.713 59 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 Andrea BONIFAZ| 3:03.145 103.1 2
5:56.283 72 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 Manuel STEFANI 3:03.130 103.1 2
5:56.699 22 GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV Alessandro LISI 3:02.945 103.2 2
5:57.232 51 RENAULT CLIO IV Fulvio CASCIANDRINI 3:02.924 103.2 2
5:57.667 53 RENAULT CLIO IV UNDER 25 Davide PEZZA 3:02.553 103.4 2
5:59.309 5 GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 Onofrio MARIELLA 3:02.514 103.5 2
6:00.268 127 RENAULT CLIO IV Fabio MARCELLONI 3:01.869 103.8 2
6:00.403 21 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 Angelo ROGARI 3:01.110 104.3 2
8:06.909 52 RENAULT CLIO IV LEONARDO LEONE 2:11.736 143.3 3
10:18.614 52 RENAULT CLIO IV LEONARDO LEONE 2:11.705 143.4 4
14:46.319 59 RENAULT CLIO IV OVER 50 Andrea BONIFAZ| 2:11.633 143.4 6
16:54.039 52 RENAULT CLIO IV LEONARDO LEONE 2:11.592 1435 7
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1
Analysis by lap
Lapped [l
No Lop Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
22 2:12.444  4.300 21 2:17.091 28.414
Lap 1 51 2:12.134  4.513 5 2:14.832 29.531
52 2:50.560  0.000 53 2:12.114 5325 2:15.374 1 Llap
59 2:52.568  2.008 67 2:14.402 10.719 22 2:23.361 2:10.461
72 2:53.153  2.593 21 2:13.288 11.572
22 2:53.754  3.194 127 2:12.161 11.763 Lap 10
51 2:54.308 3.748 5 2:18.914 18.991 52 2:13.553
53 2:55.114  4.554 2:15.388 1 Llap 79 2:12.438  5.054
67 2:55.754 5.194 59 2:12.225 5.620
5 2:56.795 6.235 LClp 6 51 2:13.421 7.235
127 2:58.399  7.839 52 2:11.888 53 2:13.305 7.378
21 2:59.293 8733 72 2:12.172  3.441 67 2:13.802 19.819
59 2:11.633  3.872 127 2:14.069 20.222
Lap 2 22 2:11.691  4.103 21 2:13.195 28.056
52 3:04.613 51 2:11.748  4.373 5 2:13.793 29.771
59 3:03.145  0.540 53 2:11.986  5.423 2:14.910  1Lap
72 3:03.130 1.110 67 2:13.854 12.685 22 2:12.112 2:09.020
22 3:02.945 1.526 21 2:13.203 12.887
51 3:02.924  2.059 127 2:13.364 13.239 Lap 11
53 3:02.553  2.494 5 2:13.774 20.877 52 2.14.005
67 3:02.710  3.291 2:15.051 1 Lap 72 2:13.090 4.139
5 3:02.514 4.136 59 2:12.788 4.403
127 3:01.869 5.095 ch 7 53  2:14.249 7.622
21 3:01.110  5.230 52  2:11.592 51 2:14.672  7.902
6:01.070 1 Lap 72 2:12.673  4.522 127 2:15.612 21.829
59 2:12.498 4.778 67 2:23.531 29.345
Lap 3 22 2:13.641  6.152 21 2:15.637 29.688
52 2:11.736 51 2:13.454  6.235 5 2:19.494 35.260
59 2:12.848  1.652 53 2:12.755  6.586 22 2:13.225 2:08.240
72 2:12.413  1.787 67 2:14.244 15.337
22 2:12.553  2.343 21 2:14.123 15.418
51 2:13.705 4.028 127 2:14.037 15.684
53 2:13.839  4.597 5 2:14.779 24.064
67 2:14.367 5922 2:15.440 1 Lap
5 2:15.187  7.587
127 2:14.306  7.665 Lap 8
21 2:14.498 7.992 52 2:11.713
3:41.673 1 Lap 72 2:12.988  5.797
59 2:12.805 5.870
Lap 4 51 2:12.703  7.225
52 2:11.705 53 2:12.683  7.556
72 2:12.305 2.387 67 2:13.583 17.207
59 2:13.728  3.675 127 2:13.509 17.480
22 2:13.163  3.801 21 2:19.866 23.571
51 2:12.001  4.324 5 2:14.596 26.947
53 2:12.264 5.156 2:15.534 1 Lap
67 2:14.045  8.262 22  4:04.909 1:59.348
21 2:13.942 10.229
127 2:15.587 11.547 Lap 9
5 2:16.140 12.022 52 2:12.248
2:15.980  1lap 72 2:12.620  6.169
59 2:13.326  6.948
Lap 5 51 2:12.390  7.367
52 2:11.945 53 2:12.318  7.626
72 2:12.715  3.157 67 2:14.611 19.570
59 2:12.397  4.127 127 2:14.474 19.706

sparco

</HanKooK

Ess=

07/09/2025 Page 1/ 1



PNE mugello

ZZRCNN\

RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV 11 1 2:13.225 45.464 40700 47.061 199.9 27:53.798
5 1.0Onofrio MARIELLA OVER 50 RENAULT CLIO IV
51 1.Fulvio CASCIANDRINI
11 2:56.795 58.232 47.616 1:10.947 2:56.795
2 1 3:02.514 1:03.727 55.242 1:03.545 127.9 5:59.309 1 1 2:54.308 56.714 44.242 1:13.352 2:54.308
3 1 2:15.187 46.108  41.621 47.458 204.4 8:14.496 2 1 3:02.924 1:03.714 56.070 1:03.140 120.7 5:57.232
4 1 2:16.140 47.048 41.130 47.962 201.3 10:30.636 3 1 2:13.705 46.046 41.053 46.606 208.7 8:10.937
5 1 2:18.914 49.108 42.304 47.502 207.9 12:49.550 4 1 2:12.001 45.190 40.271 46.540 205.1 10:22.938
3l 2:13.774) 45.270 41.022 47.482 200.6 15:03.324 5 1 2:12.134 45.173  40.232 46.729 208.7 12:35.072
7 1 2:14.779 46.158 41167 VAL 198.4 17:18.103 I3l 2:11.748 YERPYY  40.101] 46.521 AP 14:46.820
8 1 2:14.596 45980 40.964 47.652 197.7 19:32.699 7 1 2:13.454 45.473 40389 47.592 212.8 17:00.274
9 1 2:14.832 41.567 48.173 198.4 21:47.531 8 1 2:12.703 45.323 40.490 46.890 205.5 19:12.977
10 1 2:13.793 4514801  47.880 200.2 24:01.324 9 1 2:12.390 40.415 47.125 205.9 21:25.367
11 1 2:19.494 46.131 44.491 48.872 201.3 26:20.818 10 1 2:13.421 45264  40.691 47.466 210.7 23:38.788
RENAULT CLIO IV 11 1 2:14.672 45518 41.544 47.610 207.5 25:53.460
1 6 1.Piergiorgio CAPRA OVER 50 RENAULT CLIO IV
52 1. LEONARDO LEONE
1 1 6:01.070 3:58.315 1:08.802 53.953 6:01.070
2 1 3:41.673 46.502IOKEEK] 2:14.218 207.9 9:42.743 1 1 2:50.560 53.438 44.764 1:12.358 2:50.560
3 1 2:15.980 46533 41.726 47.721 198.4 11:58.723 2 1 3:04.613 1:04.559 56.398 1:03.656 137.3 5:55.173
4 1 2:15.388 46.089 41.550 47.749 198.8 14:14.111 3 1 2:11.736 44.928 40129 YXIE] 199.1 8:06.909
5 1 2:15.051 41.469 47.754 199.9 16:29.162 4 1 2:11.705 40.188 46.850 200.6 10:18.614
6 1 2:15.440 46.409 413740 AFF 198.8 18:44.602 5 1 2:11.945 44.865 40.236 46.844 200.2 12:30.559
7 1 2:15.534 46.145 41424 47.965 199.9 21:00.136 6 1 2:11.888 44882 40.158 46.848 199.9 14:42.447
8 1 2:15.374 46.411  41.220 47.743 199.5 23:15.510 ARl 2:11.592 44 899 ESKF]  46.767 199.9 16:54.039
BN 2:14.910 46.009 40.991 47.910 199.5 25:30.420 8 1 2:11.713 44.854  40.041 46.818 200.2 19:05.752
RENAULT CLIO IV 9 1 2:12.248 44.936 40342 46.970 200.2 21:18.000
21 1 Angelo ROGARI OVER 50 10 1 2:13.553 45277 41.077 47.199 200.6 23:31.553
11 1 2:14.005 45370 40.908 47.727 202.8 25:45.558
RENAULT CLIO IV
11 2:59.293 59.294  48.743 1:11.256 2:59.293 53 1.Davide PEZZA UNDER 25
2 1 3:01.110 1:03.138 55.308 1:02.664 128.8 6:00.403
3 1 2:14.498 46.178 41161 47.159 203.2 8:14.901
4 1 2:13.942 45.709 40.784 47.449 206.3 10:28.843 1 1 2:55.114 57.370 44.465 1:13.279 2:55.114
5 1 2:13.288 45556 0KT0  47.415 202.1 12:42.131 2 1 3:02.553 1:03.517 56.032 1:03.004 119.7 5:57.667
6 1 2:13.203 40.995 YA 201.7 14:55.334 3 1 2:13.839 45.785  41.205 XYY} 209.5 8:11.506
7 1 2:14.123 45.858 41.004 47.261 201.0 17:09.457 4 1 2:12.264 44.964 40.288 47.012 209.1 10:23.770
8 1 2:19.866 49.751 42177 47.938 200.2 19:29.323 5 1 2:12.114 44.808 40.193 47.113 208.3 12:35.884
9 1 2:17.091 46.352 43.012 47.727 198.8 21:46.414 Il 2:11.986 44 837 MTREY] 46.967 209.5 14:47.870
10 1 IFBEREE 45326 40.441 47.428 198.4 23:59.609 7 1 2:12.755 44.771  40.407 47.577 208.7 17:00.625
11 1 2:15.637 45355 42.175 48.107 198.8 26:15.246 8 1 2:12.683 45207 40.537 46.939 209.5 19:13.308
GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV 9 1 2:12.318 40.515 47.090 210.7 21:25.626
1 Alessandro LISI 10 1 2:13.305 45264 40.647 47.394 212.3 23:38.931
22 11 1 2:14.249 45531 41.214 47.504 209.1 25:53.180
RENAULT CLIO IV
1 1 2:53.754 56.080 44.260 1:13.414 2:53.754 59 1.Andrea BONIFAZI OVER 50
2 1 3:02.945 1:03.612 56.230 1:03.103 124.8 5:56.699 2.Mattia LANCELLOTTI
3 1 2:12.553 45.245 40.711 |YELH 207.5 8:09.252
4 1 2:13.163 45344  40.606 47.213 206.3 10:22.415 1 1 2:52.568 55.370 43.539 1:13.659 2:52.568
5 1 2:12.444 45099 40.211 47.134 207.1 12:34.859 2 1 3:03.145 1:03.178 56.288 1:03.679 127.2 5:55.713
I3l 2:11.691] 47.042 209.5 14:46.550 3 1 2:12.848 45519 40268 47.061 202.8 8:08.561
7 1 2:13.641 45369 40279 47.993 2115 17:00.191 4 1 2:13.728 45436 41.076 47.216 201.3 10:22.289
8 1 4:04.909B  46.964 53.775 2:24.170 201.7 21:05.100 5 1 2:12.397 44.833  40.407 47.157 204.4 12:34.686
9 1 2:23.361 55.098 41.199 47.064 132.3 23:28.461 '3l 2:11.633 46.969 207.5 14:46.319
10 1 2:12.112 45.239  40.072 46.801 199.1 25:40.573 7 1 2:12.498 45130 40.541 IYXYY 2083 16:58.817
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RS Cup
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
8 1 2:12.805 45.220 40.655 46.930 206.7 19:11.622
9 1 2:13.326 45511 40.464 47.351 209.5 21:24.948
10 1 2:12.225 45.065 40.274 46.886 204.7 23:37.173
1

11 2:12.788 45.138 40.667 46.983 207.9 25:49.961

GO RACE RENAULT CLIO IV
67 1.Ercole CIPOLLA OVER 50

1 1 2:55.754 57.860 44.811 1:13.083 2:55.754
2 1 3:02.710 1:03.833 55.574 1:03.303 131.0 5:58.464
3 1 2:14.367 46.023  41.377YXX3 205.5 8:12.831
4 1 2:14.045 46.040 41.029 46.976 204.4 10:26.876
5 1 2:14.402 46.088 40.653 47.661 202.8 12:41.278
6 1 2:13.854 45725 40.969 47.160 201.3 14:55.132
7 1 2:14.244 45.829 41.055 47.360 201.7 17:09.376
Bl 2:13.583 45.7370WEE]  47.408 201.0 19:22.959
9 1 2:14.611 46.198 40.781 47.632 200.2 21:37.570
10 1 2:13.802 40.961 47.449 201.0 23:51.372
11 1 2:23.531 52.815 42.746 47.970 199.9 26:14.903

RENAULT CLIO IV
72 1.Manuel STEFANI OVER 50
1 1 2:53.153 55.728 44.007 1:13.418 2:53.153
2 1 3:03.130 1:03.473 56.104 1:03.553 126.4 5:56.283
3 1 2:12.413 45.484  40.349 VAL 206.3 8:08.696
4 1 2:12.305 44.984 40.427 46.894 205.5 10:21.001
5 1 2:12.715 45.080 40.422 47.213 202.5 12:33.716
Il 2:12.172] 45.022 40.166 46.984 201.7 14:45.888
7 1 2:12.673 45337 40.268 47.068 201.7 16:58.561
8 1 2:12.988 45294  40.496 47.198 202.1 19:11.549
9 1 2:12.620 45100 40.579 46.941 209.5 21:24.169
10 1 2:12.438 45.023TRIE  47.252 201.0 23:36.607
11 1 2:13.090 41.059 47.128 202.5 25:49.697

RENAULT CLIO IV

1 27 1.Fabio MARCELLONI

2:58.399 58.391 48.750 1:11.258 2:58.399
3:01.869 1:03.257 55.542 1:03.070 131.8 6:00.268
2:14.306 45742 41.462 47.102 205.9 8:14.574

2:15.587 47.163 40.900 47.524 204.7 10:30.161
47.207 204.4 12:42.322
2:13.364 45197 #1103 YAYY 207.9 14:55.686
2:14.037 45.691 41.278 47.068 208.7 17:09.723
2:13.509 45.848 40.421 47.240 203.2 19:23.232
2:14.474 46.064 41.082 47.328 207.1 21:37.706
2:14.069 45.487 41.067 47.515 205.1 23:51.775
2:15.612 46.315 41.014 48.283 203.6 26:07.387

— O 0O NOWUAWN-—
_
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Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

2,0

242

24,0

238

236

234

232

23,0

RS Cup

. Mugello Racing Weekend

A Race 1

Weather Report

Air Temperature

Temperature (°C)

61,6

61,2

60,8

60,4

60,0

Session Time

Humidity

Pressure (mBar)

2,6

24

2,2

Session Time

Wind Speed

Direction (Degrees)

Session Time

31

30,5

30

29,5

29

28,5

PNK

ORSPORT

“musello

ZZ7RRC\NNN\

Track Temperature

1.600

1.400

1.200

1.000

800

600

Session Time

Pressure

400

360

320

280

240

160

120

80

40

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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